
Zimmer
13,02 m²

TOP 12Kabine:140/90

Zimmer
16,51 m²

WC
0,95 m² VR

2,81 m²

Bad
3,48 m²

TOP 12
3. OBERGESCHOSS

NUTZFLÄCHE ca.36,77 m 2

VORRAUM
BAD
WC
ZIMMER
ZIMMER

2,81 m2

3,48 m2

0,95 m2

13,02 m2

16,51 m2

1050 Wien
Bräuhausgasse 73
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Grundriss 3.OG  M = 1:100 

SCHNITT A-A' M=1:100

+23.68

-1.55

+1.93

+5.76

+9.70

+13.39

+20.21

+0.06

+1.455

+1.135

+23.68

+0.305

+1.93

+18.245

+20.43

+21.535

2.OG

3.OG

1.OG

HP

ST

±0.00

+23.035

+22.08

+17.725

11
0

+17.675

+19.18

Grundriss 

Schnitt 

Zimmer
13,02 m²

TOP 12Kabine:140/90

Zimmer
16,51 m²

WC
0,95 m² VR

2,81 m²

VR
6,09 m²

VR
3,18 m²

Zimmer
22,40 m²Zimmer

13,74 m²

Zimmer
30,61 m²

WC
0,96 m²

Bad
3,83 m²

Bad
3,92 m²

Zimmer
12,48 m²

TOP 11

TOP 10

Bad
3,48 m²

N


